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TELWIN

JOIN THE INNOVATION

DADOS TECNICOS

cODIGO

CHARGE MAINS VOLTAGE 1ph
CHARGE MAINS FREQUENCY
CAPACIDADE DE CARGA
STARTING VOLTAGE
STARTING CURRENT

829566
100-240V
50/ 60 Hz
12000 mAh
12V

450 A

ACESSORIOS FORNECIDOS

MAX STARTING CURRENT
OUTPUT VOLTAGE #1(USB)
OUTPUT CURRENT #1(USB)
OUTPUT VOLTAGE #2(USB)
OUTPUT CURRENT #2(USB)
OUTPUT VOLTAGE #1(JACK)

954193 BAG

124916 JUMP STARTER CABLES

124915 CAR CHARGER CABLE

169888 POWER SUPPLY

124913 COMPUTER CONNECTORS + CABLE
125272 USB MULTIPLUG ADAPTORS

ACESSORIOS A PEDIDO

1500 A
5V
1A
5V

21A
VAY

OUTPUT CURRENT #1(JACK)
OUTPUT VOLTAGE #2(JACK)
OUTPUT CURRENT #2(JACK)
DIMENSOES (CxLxA)

PESO

10A

19V

3,5A
17,5x7,5x3cm
0,95 kg

OUTROS ACESSORIOS CARREGAMENTO/ARRANQUE

802935

802950  ACCESSORIES KIT

DESCRIGAO

OBD Il MEMORY SAVER CABLE - JACK

12V ultra-compact multifunction emergency portable starter for motorcycles, automobiles, campers, marine engines

etc.

Fit with two USB outputs (1A-2,1A) to charge (power bank) electronic devices (tablets, smartphones, MP3 players,
notebooks, cameras etc.), two 12V/19V outputs to power laptops and other devices and two high intensity

emergency LED lights.

It uses high-efficiency lithium LiPo polymer cells that provide rapid and complete charging, constantly monitored by

a series of LEDs.

Complete with starting cables, various connectors for mobile devices, cigarette lighter plug and wall charge.
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https://www.telwin.com/TELWIN/FOTO/PRODOTTI%20FINITI/829566_DRIVE-13000-12v_1L.jpg
https://www.telwin.com/ExternalAssets/risc6000/954685_L.PDF
https://www.telwin.com/ExternalAssets/dichconf/829566%20DRIVE%2013000_N98083.PDF
https://youtu.be/lFl_Lqkas0g

